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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Zuberbühler Silvan (2012) 10.00

+ Schlegel Manuel (2012) 10.00

 
1 Yildiz Diyar (2013) 10.00

+ Hautle Remo (2012) 10.00

 
1 Trümpi Marc (2013) 10.00

+ Langenegger Patrick (2013) 10.00

1 a Steinhauser Luis (2013) 10.00
+ Beyeler Adrian (2012) 10.00

1 b Steiner Aaron (2012) 10.00
+ Jäger Michael (2012) 10.00

1 c Stadler Luca (2012) 10.00
+ Inauen Kilian (2012) 10.00

1 a Schum Pascal (2012) 10.00
+ Noti Dominic (2012) 10.00

1 b Schnyder Joris (2012) 10.00
+ Zwyssig Jano (2012) 10.00

1 a Schmid Jakob (2012) 10.00
+ Kunz Philip (2012) 10.00

1 b Schmid Elio (2013) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Lui (2013) 10.00

1 c Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 10.00
+ Langenegger Levio (2013) 10.00

1 d Schiesser Andreas (2012) 10.00
+ Näf Linus (2012) 10.00

1 e Scherrer Loris (2013) 10.00
+ Rempfler Sebastian (2012) 10.00

1 Näf Damian (2012) 10.00
+ Rüegg Kai (2012) 10.00

1 a Michael Lino (2013) 10.00
+ Dähler Andrin (2013) 10.00

1 b Meier Roman (2012) 10.00
+ Canetg Marino (2013) 10.00

1 a Litschi Kimi (2013) 10.00
+ Wichser Sandro (2012) 10.00

1 b Litschi Keke (2013) 10.00
+ Bischof Elio (2013) 10.00

1 Lanker Silvan (2013) 10.00
+ Brunner Christian (2013) 10.00

1 a Koller Aurel (2013) 10.00
+ Muheim Nico (2013) 10.00

1 b Koch Roman (2012) 10.00
+ Frischknecht Christoph (2012) 10.00

1 Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 10.00
+ Koch Christian (2012) 10.00

1 Höhener Michael (2012) 10.00
+ Walter Leandro (2012) 10.00

1 a Haas Hendrik (2012) 10.00
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 10.00

1 b Grossen Mario (2013) 10.00
+ Nufer Nevio (2012) 10.00

1 Fürer Janik (2012) 10.00
+ Zeller Chläus (2012) 10.00

1 Frick Ueli (2012) 10.00
+ Von Känel Marvin (2012) 10.00

1 Eugster Silvan (2013) 10.00
+ Ammann Ueli (2013) 10.00

1 Büsser Gian (2012) 10.00
+ Tschanz Jan (2012) 10.00

1 Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 10.00
+ Capol Livio (2013) 10.00

1 Bischof Luan (2012) 10.00
+ Egli Janik (2013) 10.00

1 a Von Bergen Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Marti Nico (2012) 9.75

1 b Vetsch Kevin (2012) 9.75
+ Zingerli Ramon (2013) 9.75

1 c Udogu Chijioke (2013) 9.75
+ Brülisauer Florin (2013) 9.75

1 Thoma Liron (2013) 9.75
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 9.75

1 Sutter Jonas (2012) 9.75
+ Ulrich Alexander (2013) 9.75

1 Sager Gian (2012) 9.75
+ Bolleter Julian (2012) 9.75

1 Rusch Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 9.75

1 Roth Christian (2013) 9.75
+ Schmutz Tobias Raphael (2013) 9.75

1 Müller Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Schaffner Sean (2012) 9.75

1 Meier Laurin (2013) 9.75
+ Beck Gian (2013) 9.75

1 Mazenauer Johann (2012) 9.75
+ Brand Marcel (2012) 9.75

1 Koller Andrin (2013) 9.75
+ Tschumper Pirmin (2013) 9.75

1 Kobler Lars (2013) 9.75
+ Geiger Benjamin (2012) 9.75

1 a Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 9.75
+ Egli Janik (2013) 9.75

1 b Holderegger Adrian (2012) 9.75
+ Hasler Livio (2012) 9.75

1 c Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 9.75

1 d Hefti Ronn (2013) 9.75
+ Keel Leandro (2013) 9.75

1 Buchli Dario (2012) 9.75
+ Koller Fabian (2012) 9.75

1 Bösch Röbi (2012) 9.75
+ Brägger Fabio (2012) 9.75

1 a Bischof Michael (2012) 9.75
+ Huber Samuel (2012) 9.75

1 b Biondi Loris (2013) 9.75
+ Roth Janick (2013) 9.75

1 c Bachmann Jovin (2012) 9.75
+ Grun Lukas (2012) 9.75

1 d Arnold Felicio (2012) 9.75
+ Mauch Jan (2013) 9.75

1 Manser Lukas (2013) 9.00
- Beglinger Jonas (2012) 9.00

1 Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.00
- Engel Noel (2012) 9.00

1 Engel Noel (2012) 9.00
- Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.00

1 Beglinger Jonas (2012) 9.00
- Manser Lukas (2013) 9.00

1 Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 8.75
- Ammann Sven (2012) 8.75

1 a Ammann Sven (2012) 8.75
- Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 8.75

1 b Zwyssig Jano (2012) 8.75
o Schnyder Joris (2012) 8.75

1 Zingerli Ramon (2013) 8.50
o Vetsch Kevin (2012) 8.50

1 Zeller Chläus (2012) 8.50
o Fürer Janik (2012) 8.50

1 a Wichser Sandro (2012) 8.50
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

1 b Walter Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Höhener Michael (2012) 8.50

1 Von Känel Marvin (2012) 8.50
o Frick Ueli (2012) 8.50

1 Ulrich Alexander (2013) 8.50
o Sutter Jonas (2012) 8.50

1 Tschumper Pirmin (2013) 8.50
o Koller Andrin (2013) 8.50

1 Tschanz Jan (2012) 8.50
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50

1 Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 a Schmutz Tobias Raphael (2013) 8.50
o Roth Christian (2013) 8.50

1 b Schlegel Manuel (2012) 8.50
o Zuberbühler Silvan (2012) 8.50

1 a Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.50
o Rusch Elias (2013) 8.50

1 b Schaffner Sean (2012) 8.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 a Rusch Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50

1 b Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

1 c Rüegg Kai (2012) 8.50
o Näf Damian (2012) 8.50

1 Roth Janick (2013) 8.50
o Biondi Loris (2013) 8.50
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1 a Rempfler Sebastian (2012) 8.50
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.50

1 b Reichmuth Lui (2013) 8.50
o Schmid Elio (2013) 8.50

1 Nufer Nevio (2012) 8.50
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.50

1 Noti Dominic (2012) 8.50
o Schum Pascal (2012) 8.50

1 a Näf Linus (2012) 8.50
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50

1 b Muheim Nico (2013) 8.50
o Koller Aurel (2013) 8.50

1 Mauch Jan (2013) 8.50
o Arnold Felicio (2012) 8.50

1 Marti Nico (2012) 8.50
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50

1 a Langenegger Patrick (2013) 8.50
o Trümpi Marc (2013) 8.50

1 b Langenegger Levio (2013) 8.50
o Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 8.50

1 Kunz Philip (2012) 8.50
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50

1 Koller Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50

1 Koch Christian (2012) 8.50
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50

1 a Keel Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Hefti Ronn (2013) 8.50

1 b Jäger Michael (2012) 8.50
o Steiner Aaron (2012) 8.50

1 a Inauen Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Stadler Luca (2012) 8.50

1 b Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

1 Hautle Remo (2012) 8.50
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50

1 Hasler Livio (2012) 8.50
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50

1 Grun Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.50

1 Geiger Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

1 Frischknecht Christoph (2012) 8.50
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50

1 Egli Janik (2013) 8.50
o Bischof Luan (2012) 8.50

1 a Dähler Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Michael Lino (2013) 8.50

1 b Capol Livio (2013) 8.50
o Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 8.50

1 c Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50
o Meier Roman (2012) 8.50

1 a Brunner Christian (2013) 8.50
o Lanker Silvan (2013) 8.50

1 b Brülisauer Florin (2013) 8.50
o Udogu Chijioke (2013) 8.50

1 a Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

1 b Brägger Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Bösch Röbi (2012) 8.50

1 c Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50

1 Bischof Elio (2013) 8.50
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50

1 Beyeler Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.50

1 a Beck Gian (2013) 8.50
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50

1 b Ammann Ueli (2013) 8.50
o Eugster Silvan (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Zahner Marius (2011) 10.00

+ Noti Joel (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Zähner Matthias (2010) 10.00

+ Wüst Jorin (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Würmli Alexander (2010) 10.00

+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 10.00

1 b Wagner Silvan (2011) 10.00
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 Schnyder Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Zünd Gian (2010) 10.00

1 Rutz Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Gartmann Livio (2010) 10.00

1 a Rüegg Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Seige Tayfun (2011) 10.00

1 b Roth Urs (2011) 10.00
+ Indergand Kevin (2011) 10.00

1 a Rhyner Laurin (2011) 10.00
+ Ebneter Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 b Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 10.00
+ Sturzenegger Jonas (2011) 10.00

1 c Ramsauer Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Scheuber Robin (2011) 10.00

1 Pfiffner Nico (2011) 10.00
+ Niklaus Nando (2011) 10.00

1 a Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Stäheli Joel (2010) 10.00

1 b Marti Nino (2011) 10.00
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 10.00

1 Lütschg Arno (2010) 10.00
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 10.00

1 Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00
+ Bösch Jonas (2011) 10.00

1 Koch Remo (2010) 10.00
+ Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 10.00

1 Kobler Roman (2011) 10.00
+ Zingerli Nino (2011) 10.00

1 Inauen Ueli (2011) 10.00
+ Fässler Lias (2010) 10.00

1 a Fürer Remo (2010) 10.00
+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 10.00

1 b Fürer Maurin (2011) 10.00
+ Biefer Lionel (2011) 10.00

1 c Fürer Lars (2011) 10.00
+ Zellweger Leandro (2010) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Julian (2010) 10.00
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00

1 Büsser Ramon (2010) 10.00
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 10.00

1 Böhi Severin (2011) 10.00
+ Räss James (2011) 10.00

1 Bleicher Linus (2010) 10.00
+ Mattle Leon (2011) 10.00

1 a Bernhart Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Züllig Elias (2011) 10.00

1 b Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 10.00
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 10.00

1 c Ammann Andri (2011) 10.00
+ Funke Mattia (2011) 10.00

1 Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 9.75
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 9.75
+ Sauter Franco (2011) 9.75

1 Thoma Nando (2011) 9.75
+ Achermann Simon (2011) 9.75

1 Streuli Nino (2011) 9.75
+ von Aesch Beni (2011) 9.75

1 Steuble Maurus (2011) 9.75
+ Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 9.75

1 Steiger Dario (2010) 9.75
+ Beglinger Noah (2010) 9.75

1 a Schneider Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Gammeter Loris (2011) 9.75

1 b Schmid Noel (2010) 9.75
+ Von Känel Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 c Schilliger Christof (2010) 9.75
+ Zolliker Jorin (2010) 9.75

1 Roth Marc (2010) 9.75
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 9.75

1 Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75
+ Styrsky Milos (2010) 9.75

1 a Müller Luca (2011) 9.75
+ Schlegel Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 b Monsch Remo (2011) 9.75
+ Bösch Felix (2011) 9.75
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1 a Mock Fabio (2011) 9.75
+ Tschumper Simon (2011) 9.75

1 b Meier Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75

1 Lütschg Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Burch Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 Koster Elias (2011) 9.75
+ Krummenacher Nando (2011) 9.75

1 Koch Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Trachsel Livio (2010) 9.75

1 a Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 9.75
+ Manser Tias (2010) 9.75

1 b Frei Jayden (2010) 9.75
+ Bischof Mathias (2010) 9.75

1 Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 9.75
+ Ryser Noah (2011) 9.75

1 Bösch Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Ammann Köbi (2011) 9.75

1 a Rusch Mario (2010) 9.00
- Brand Simon (2010) 9.00

1 b Rüegg Flurin (2010) 9.00
- Bohl Dario (2010) 9.00

1 a Brand Simon (2010) 9.00
- Rusch Mario (2010) 9.00

1 b Bohl Dario (2010) 9.00
- Rüegg Flurin (2010) 9.00

1 a Wicki Elias (2010) 8.75
- Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.75

1 b Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.75
- Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.75

1 Scherrer Jan (2010) 8.75
- Gremlich Kai (2010) 8.75

1 a Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.75
- Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.75

1 b Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.75
- Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.75

1 a Inauen Sandro (2011) 8.75
- Bircher Ted (2011) 8.75

1 b Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.75
- Wicki Elias (2010) 8.75

1 c Gremlich Kai (2010) 8.75
- Scherrer Jan (2010) 8.75

1 Eugster Simon (2011) 8.75
- Büsser Florian (2011) 8.75

1 Büsser Florian (2011) 8.75
- Eugster Simon (2011) 8.75

1 a Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.75
- Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.75

1 b Bircher Ted (2011) 8.75
- Inauen Sandro (2011) 8.75

1 Ryser Noah (2011) 8.75
o Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 8.75

1 Burch Kilian (2011) 8.75
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.75

1 a Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 8.50
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50

1 b Zünd Gian (2010) 8.50
o Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50

1 c Züllig Elias (2011) 8.50
o Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 d Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50

1 a Zingerli Nino (2011) 8.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

1 b Zellweger Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50

1 Wyssen Kari (2010) 8.50
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

1 Wüst Jorin (2010) 8.50
o Zähner Matthias (2010) 8.50

1 Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50

1 von Aesch Beni (2011) 8.50
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

1 Tschumper Simon (2011) 8.50
o Mock Fabio (2011) 8.50

1 Trachsel Livio (2010) 8.50
o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Styrsky Milos (2010) 8.50
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50

1 b Sturzenegger Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50

1 Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 Seige Tayfun (2011) 8.50
o Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.50

1 a Schlegel Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

1 b Scheuber Robin (2011) 8.50
o Ramsauer Florian (2011) 8.50

1 a Sauter Franco (2011) 8.50
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50

1 b Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50

1 Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Räss James (2011) 8.50
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

1 Noti Joel (2011) 8.50
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50

1 Niklaus Nando (2011) 8.50
o Pfiffner Nico (2011) 8.50

1 a Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.50
o Fürer Remo (2010) 8.50

1 b Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 8.50
o Steuble Maurus (2011) 8.50

1 Mattle Leon (2011) 8.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

1 Manser Tias (2010) 8.50
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50

1 Krummenacher Nando (2011) 8.50
o Koster Elias (2011) 8.50

1 Krebser Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50

1 Koller Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 8.50

1 Kocher Gregory (2011) 8.50
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.50

1 Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.50
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50

1 Indergand Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Roth Urs (2011) 8.50

1 Hautle Emil (2010) 8.50
o Lütschg Arno (2010) 8.50

1 Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

1 Gysel Gian (2010) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.50

1 a Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 b Gammeter Loris (2011) 8.50
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50

1 c Funke Mattia (2011) 8.50
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50

1 Fässler Lias (2010) 8.50
o Inauen Ueli (2011) 8.50

1 Ebneter Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 a Bösch Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50

1 b Bösch Felix (2011) 8.50
o Monsch Remo (2011) 8.50

1 c Bischof Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Frei Jayden (2010) 8.50

1 Biefer Lionel (2011) 8.50
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50

1 Beglinger Noah (2010) 8.50
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50

1 Ammann Köbi (2011) 8.50
o Bösch Florian (2011) 8.50

1 Achermann Simon (2011) 8.50
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50



Tableau statistique après une passe Kronberg Buebeschwingen
Jakobsbad, 17.06.2023

Appenzell ©2023 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 17.06.2023 18:17 Page 4/6

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Sutter Robin (2014) 10.00

+ Hollenstein Nino (2014) 10.00

 
1 Schneider Lukas (2014) 10.00

+ Lütschg Jack (2015) 10.00

 
1 Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 10.00

+ Udogu Uchenna (2015) 10.00

1 Pianta Devin (2015) 10.00
+ Kuster Noah (2015) 10.00

1 Müller Richi (2015) 10.00
+ Höhener Adrian (2015) 10.00

1 Lanker Thomas (2014) 10.00
+ Scherrer Rino (2015) 10.00

1 Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 10.00
+ Aerne Lars (2014) 10.00

1 Hässig Joel (2015) 10.00
+ Huber Kilian (2015) 10.00

1 Gamper Rafael (2014) 10.00
+ Guntli Andrin (2014) 10.00

1 a Fürer Fabio (2014) 10.00
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 10.00

1 b Fuchs Manuel (2014) 10.00
+ Buschor Leandro (2014) 10.00

1 c Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 10.00
+ Müller Andrin (2014) 10.00

1 a Engel Matti (2014) 10.00
+ Brändle Marco (2014) 10.00

1 b Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 10.00
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00

1 Zeller Silvan (2014) 9.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2014) 9.75

1 Wagner Remo (2015) 9.75
+ Benz Fabian (2015) 9.75

1 Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 9.75
+ Germann Luca (2015) 9.75

1 Singer Nico (2014) 9.75
+ Geisser Ramon (2014) 9.75

1 Rust Roman (2015) 9.75
+ Meier Flavio (2014) 9.75

1 a Pfleghart Sven (2014) 9.75
+ Knutti Niculin (2014) 9.75

1 b Oberholzer Gian (2015) 9.75
+ Eisenhut Jan (2015) 9.75

1 c Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 9.75
+ Mächler Lenni (2014) 9.75

1 Kuratli Sandro (2014) 9.75
+ Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 9.75

1 König Philip (2014) 9.75
+ Duff Kilian (2014) 9.75

1 Kobler Nino (2015) 9.75
+ Lipp Teemu (2015) 9.75

1 Hediger Nick (2014) 9.75
+ Roth Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 a Fallegger Mathias (2015) 9.75
+ Kuhn Elia (2015) 9.75

1 b Egli Jan (2015) 9.75
+ Fritsche Andreas (2015) 9.75

1 Brunner Roman (2014) 9.75
+ Sempach Henry (2014) 9.75

1 a Willener Finn (2015) 9.00
- Künzler Alex (2014) 9.00

1 b Wenk Josias (2014) 9.00
- Bühler Simon (2014) 9.00

1 c Weder Florian (2014) 9.00
- Knechtle Janick (2014) 9.00

1 d Signer Andrin (2015) 9.00
- Wagner Remo (2015) 9.00

1 Künzler Alex (2014) 9.00
- Willener Finn (2015) 9.00

1 Bühler Simon (2014) 9.00
- Wenk Josias (2014) 9.00

1 Rombach Tim (2014) 8.75
- Eugster Lauro (2014) 8.75

1 Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.75
- Weder Florian (2014) 8.75

1 Eugster Lauro (2014) 8.75
- Rombach Tim (2014) 8.75

1 Brändle Marco (2014) 8.75
o Engel Matti (2014) 8.75

1 Udogu Uchenna (2015) 8.50
o Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 8.50

1 Sempach Henry (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Roman (2014) 8.50

1 Scherrer Rino (2015) 8.50
o Lanker Thomas (2014) 8.50

1 Roth Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Hediger Nick (2014) 8.50

1 Müller Andrin (2014) 8.50
o Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 8.50

1 Meier Flavio (2014) 8.50
o Rust Roman (2015) 8.50

1 a Mächler Lenni (2014) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 8.50

1 b Lütschg Jack (2015) 8.50
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50

1 Lipp Teemu (2015) 8.50
o Kobler Nino (2015) 8.50

1 Kuster Noah (2015) 8.50
o Pianta Devin (2015) 8.50

1 Kuhn Elia (2015) 8.50
o Fallegger Mathias (2015) 8.50

1 Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
o Fürer Fabio (2014) 8.50

1 Knutti Niculin (2014) 8.50
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50

1 a Huber Kilian (2015) 8.50
o Hässig Joel (2015) 8.50

1 b Hollenstein Nino (2014) 8.50
o Sutter Robin (2014) 8.50

1 Höhener Adrian (2015) 8.50
o Müller Richi (2015) 8.50

1 Guntli Andrin (2014) 8.50
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50

1 a Germann Luca (2015) 8.50
o Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.50

1 b Geisser Ramon (2014) 8.50
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50

1 Fritsche Andreas (2015) 8.50
o Egli Jan (2015) 8.50

1 Figi Fridolin (2014) 8.50
o Zeller Silvan (2014) 8.50

1 Eisenhut Jan (2015) 8.50
o Oberholzer Gian (2015) 8.50

1 a Duff Kilian (2014) 8.50
o König Philip (2014) 8.50

1 b Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 8.50
o Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.50

1 Buschor Leandro (2014) 8.50
o Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.50

1 Buchli Gian (2014) 8.50
o Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 8.50

1 Benz Fabian (2015) 8.50
o Wagner Remo (2015) 8.50

1 Aerne Lars (2014) 8.50
o Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Stolz Leon (2008) 10.00

+ Müller Nils (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Stadler Ivo (2009) 10.00

+ Kobler Dario (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Signer Fabian (2008) 10.00

+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 10.00

1 Rüegg Philipp (2008) 10.00
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 10.00

1 Rhyner Lorin (2009) 10.00
+ Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 10.00

1 a Peter Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Manser Silvan (2009) 10.00
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1 b Niedermann Flavio (2008) 10.00
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 10.00

1 c Nef Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00

1 Müller Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Germann Manuel (2008) 10.00

1 Manser Sandro (2009) 10.00
+ Lüthi Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 a Koch Nico (2009) 10.00
+ Peter Pascal (2009) 10.00

1 b Koch Adrian (2009) 10.00
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 10.00

1 Jäger Köbi (2009) 10.00
+ Wagner Mike (2009) 10.00

1 a Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Yan (2008) 10.00

1 b Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 a Graf Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Stoller Dan (2009) 10.00

1 b Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 10.00
+ Lüthi Flurin (2009) 10.00

1 a Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Steuble Reto (2008) 10.00

1 b Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 10.00
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 10.00

1 c Dörig Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Krebser Manuel (2009) 10.00

1 a Büsser Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Bürke Sandro (2009) 10.00

1 b Brander Ruedi (2009) 10.00
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00

1 Wider Aaron (2009) 9.75
+ Fitze David (2008) 9.75

1 Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Eugster Sandro (2008) 9.75

1 Stocker This (2009) 9.75
+ Haller Nils (2009) 9.75

1 Steuble Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Brändli Tom (2009) 9.75

1 Schwarz Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Wulff Robin (2009) 9.75

1 Sager Raphael (2009) 9.75
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 9.75

1 Mock Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Schranz Dario (2008) 9.75

1 Meier Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Schweizer Timo (2009) 9.75

1 Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Guler Leo (2008) 9.75

1 Koch Silvan (2008) 9.75
+ Tschudi Sales (2009) 9.75

1 a Iten Rino (2009) 9.75
+ Büsser Marco (2009) 9.75

1 b Inniger Lars (2008) 9.75
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 9.75

1 c Inauen Damian (2008) 9.75
+ Hager Ramon (2008) 9.75

1 d Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75

1 Bösch Reto (2008) 9.75
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 Notz Timo (2008) 9.00
- Jud Markus (2008) 9.00

1 Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.00
- Bösch Fabian (2008) 9.00

1 Jud Markus (2008) 9.00
- Notz Timo (2008) 9.00

1 Bösch Fabian (2008) 9.00
- Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.00

1 a Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.75
- Fuster Remo (2009) 8.75

1 b Schiess Michael (2008) 8.75
- Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.75

1 a Näf Loris (2008) 8.75
- Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.75

1 b Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.75
- Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75

1 Fuster Remo (2009) 8.75
- Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.75

1 a Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.75
- Näf Loris (2008) 8.75

1 b Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.75
- Schiess Michael (2008) 8.75

1 c Burch Pirmin (2008) 8.75
- Brunner Robin (2008) 8.75

1 a Brunner Robin (2008) 8.75
- Burch Pirmin (2008) 8.75

1 b Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75
- Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.75

1 Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.75
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.75

1 a Büsser Marco (2009) 8.75
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.75

1 b Brändli Tom (2009) 8.75
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.75

1 Zingg Reto (2009) 8.50
o Nef Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 Wulff Robin (2009) 8.50
o Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50

1 Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

1 Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50

1 a Stoller Dan (2009) 8.50
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

1 b Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 a Schweizer Timo (2009) 8.50
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 b Schranz Dario (2008) 8.50
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

1 Roth Pascal (2009) 8.50
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50

1 a Peter Pascal (2009) 8.50
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50

1 b Patt Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Bösch Reto (2008) 8.50

1 c Nussbaum Yan (2008) 8.50
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
o Stolz Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Manser Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 a Lüthi Flurin (2009) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 b Lüthi Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Manser Sandro (2009) 8.50

1 c Looser Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

1 Krebser Manuel (2009) 8.50
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 Kohler Jurij (2008) 8.50
o Signer Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Kobler Dario (2009) 8.50
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50

1 Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50
o Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 8.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

1 Haller Nils (2009) 8.50
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

1 Hager Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50

1 Guler Leo (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Germann Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 Fröhlich Lars (2009) 8.50
o Koch Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 Fitze David (2008) 8.50
o Wider Aaron (2009) 8.50
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1 Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 a Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

1 b Bürke Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50
o Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50


